
Pos

1000
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

600
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14

No.

28.
7
60
24
11
27
76
36
75.
25
128
8
34
111
19
11.
30
315
66
0

175
30.
155
5.

178
18
112

23
28
79
55
48
31
5
51
24.
2
7
22
12
81

Class

1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600

Name

Mauro RUGGERI

Alessandro BINDELLA

Gian Luigi CERONI

Mirko FRANCO

Stefano CORTECCMIA

Mirko MAIORINO

Morgan ALIBERTI

Alessandro BARONE

Daniele DAL MASO

Gianmario FRANZATO

Marco LUCCA

Bruno BERGAMELLI

Cristian VAVASSORI

Filippo OLDANI

John PROCI

Matteo PIVA

Cesaro ANGEROTTI

Alessandro TRENTIN

Sergio SAOCAI

Davide DUO

Pietro PAPPALARDO

Paolo TAVELLA

Ezio ALOI

Renato PERSICO

Angelo SPITTALE

Davide CALZUOLA

Ermes MANTOAN

Ugo GRILLO

Corrado CEREA

Maurizio GALATI

Ante BOŽIĆ

Roberto BELLI

Guido MARINONI

Valentino GALLO

Massimo MASCARELLA

Gianluca MONTEFIORI

Riccardo GANGAI

Alessandro FAGNINI

Guido GEDDA

Renzo CARIONI

Stefano MONTEFIONI

BestTm

1:33.255
1:33.964
1:34.632
1:34.857
1:34.977
1:34.995
1:35.442
1:35.475
1:35.918
1:36.549
1:37.388
1:38.790
1:39.101
1:40.890
1:41.467
1:42.113
1:42.504
1:43.126
1:43.355
1:43.640
1:43.829
1:44.206
1:44.697
1:46.531
1:51.951
1:52.256
1:58.234

1:38.866
1:39.371
1:39.739
1:40.308
1:40.860
1:41.146
1:41.283
1:41.329
1:44.112
1:44.555
1:44.592
1:48.289
1:48.313
1:49.873

Diff

0.709
1.377
1.602
1.722
1.740
2.187
2.220
2.663
3.294
4.133
5.535
5.846
7.635
8.212
8.858
9.249
9.871

10.100
10.385
10.574
10.951
11.442
13.276
18.696
19.001
24.979

5.611
6.116
6.484
7.053
7.605
7.891
8.028
8.074

10.857
11.300
11.337
15.034
15.058
16.618

Gap

0.709
0.668
0.225
0.120
0.018
0.447
0.033
0.443
0.631
0.839
1.402
0.235
0.030
0.138
0.646
0.391
0.622
0.229
0.285
0.189
0.094
0.105
1.834
1.826
0.305
3.812

0.076
0.270
0.368
0.569
0.552
0.256
0.137
0.046
0.283
0.349
0.037
1.758
0.024
1.560
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Pos
15
16
17

No.
58
53
95

Class
600
600
600

Name

Marco NORIS

Renzo MOROTTI

Martina BERGAMELLI

BestTm
1:50.125
1:54.422
2:03.733

Diff
16.870
21.167
30.478

Gap
0.252
2.166
5.499
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